Spare Part List

p 2800801
Number Description Quantity Part Number
RSU-00001 | FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET (EB) 2 @®x2
RSU-00002 | GEAR BOX SET 1 © & Ex1
RSU-00003 | MAIN CHASSIS (EB) 1 @ x1

RSU-00004 | DIFFERENT GEAR CASE SET 1 3 ® G ® @x1
RSU-00005 | GEAR COVER SET 1 @ x1
RSU-00006 | FRONT UPRIGHT SET 2 @ B EBx2
RSU-00007 | SHOCK TOWER SET 1 3 @ @Wx1 @)x2
RSU-00008 | SERVO SARVER SET 1 © (o @ (® @) @ @®x1
RSU-00009 | FRONT BULKHEAD SET 1 ® 6) Bx1 ©x2
RSU-00010 | EB DRIVE SHAFT SET (EB) 2 @® @x2 @x4
RSU-00011 | EB SHOCK BODY SET (EB) 2 ©®x2
RSU-00012 | EB SHOCK PARTS SET (EB) 1 (@ ®x2 @x4 @)x16
RSU-00013 | FRONT WHEEL SET (EB) 2 @®x4

RSU-00014 | REAR WHEEL SET (EB) 2 x4

RSU-00015 | FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET (EST) 2 @ @x2
RSU-00016 | MAIN CHASSIS (EST) 1 Gx1

RSU-00017 | WHEEL SET (EST) 4 ©)x4

RSU-00018 | DRIVE SHAFT SET (EST) 2 @x4 @ @x2
RSU-00019 | SHOCK BODY SET (EST) 2 € x2
RSU-00020 | SHOCK PARTS SET (EST) 1 i) @ @x2 6 6@ @x4 ©x16
RSU-00027 | BALL END SCREW M4.3x13 6 B)x6

RSU-00046 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x40.6 2 ®x2

RSU-00047 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x44 2 ©@x2

RSU-00051 | BODY CLIP 6mm 8 ®x8

RSU-00055 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x48(EST) 2 ®x2

RSU-00056 | LOCATION PIN 1 @ x1

RSU-00057 | TOP SHAFT 1 ®x1

RSU-00058 | FRONT AXLE 2 @x2

RSU-00059 | REAR AXLE 2 ®x2

RSU-00060 | PIVOT BALL 6.5x12.2 4 @x4

RSU-00061 | DIFF GEAR SHAFT 2 @x2

RSU-00062 | ALUMINUM PIPE 5x7x5.5 1 @x1

RSU-00063 | PIN 2x11 4 @ x4

RSU-00064 | PIN 2.5x10 2 @x2

RSU-00065 | PIN 2.8x47 2 &x2

RSU-00066 | PIN 2.8x33 4 x4

RSU-00067 | PIN 2.8x25.6 2 @x2

RSU-00068 | PIN 5x18 1 @x1

RSU-00069 | PIN 2.8x26.5 2 Ox2

RSU-00070 | PIN 2.8x31.5 2 ®x2

RSU-00071 | PIN 1.5x7.8 1 @ x1

RSU-00072 | PIN 2.5x25.8 1 ®@x1

RSU-00073 | METAL BEARING 10x5x4 10 Mx10

RSU-00074 | METAL BEARING 6x3x2.8 2 ®x2

RSU-00075 | MOTOR GEAR 20T(EB) 1 @x1

RSU-00076 | MOTOR 19T(EST) 1 @x1

RSU-00077 | DIFF GEAR 20T(EB) 2 @x2

RSU-00078 | DIFF GEAR 12T(EB) 2 GDx2

RSU-00079 | SILICON BAR 5.5x10.1x23(EB) 2 @) x2

RSU-00080 | SILICON BAR 5.5x10.1x20(EB) 2 @x2

RSU-00081 | SILICON BAR 5.5x10.1x25(EST) 2 ©@x2

RSU-00082 | SILICON BAR 5.5x10.1x22(EST) 2 ®x2

RSU-00083 | BEARING 10x15x4 3 @)x3

RSU-00084 | BEARING 5x10x4 3 @x3

RSU-00085 | SHOCK SPRING 13x1.1x4 1 @x1

RSU-00086 | FRONT SHOCK SPRING 14.40x1.1x64.5 2 ®@x2

RSU-00087 | REAR SHOCK SPRING 14.40x1.1x70 2 @x2

RSU-00088 | FRONT SHOCK SPRING 14.40x1.1x63.10 2 ©@x2

RSU-00089 | REAR SHOCK SPRING 14.40x1.1x79.50 2 @x2

RSU-00090 | FRONT RUBBER WHEEL(EB) 2 @®x2

RSU-00091 | REAR RUBBER WHEEL(EB) 2 x2

RSU-00092 | REAR INNER SPONGE(EB) 2 ®x2

RSU-00093 | FRONT RUBBER WHEEL(EST) 2 @)x2

RSU-00094 | REAR RUBBER WHEEL(EST) 2 @x2

RSU-00095 | TIRE SPONGE(EST) 4 @ x4

RSU-00096 | SLIPPER PRESSURE PLATE 2 @x2

VB

SR

é; (xS =)  Jh Az L=0 K
P S T




Number Description Quantity Part Number
RSU-00097 | SLIPPER PAD 2 @x2
RSU-00098 | ROBITRONIC RADIO SET 1 @x1
RSU-00100 | ROBITRONIC MOTOR 20T 1 @ x1
RSU-00102 | ANTENNA TUBE 1 @x1
RSU-00105 | SHOCK CAP-OIL 2 @ @ @®x4 @x8
RSU-00106 | EB SHOCK BODY SET-OIL 2 X2
RSU-00107 | EST SHOCK BODY SET-OIL 2 5) @x2
RSU-00108 | SHOCK PARTS TREE SET-OIL 1 ) ®x2 @ x4
RSU-00110 | EB FRONT SHOCK SHAFT M3x42.15mm-OIL 2 @x2
RSU-00111 EB REAR SOCK SHAFT M3x51.2mm-OIL 2 #@®x2
RSU-00112 | O-RING 1.5x9.5 4 x4
RSU-00113 | O-RING 1.9x2.8 8 @x8
RSU-00114 | EST FRONT SHOCK SHAFT M3x47.5mm-OIL 2 @x2
RSU-00115 | EST REAR SHOCK SHAFT M3x56mm-OIL 2 ®x2
RSU-00116 | FRONT SHOCK SPRING 15.8x1.1x58mm-OIL 4 @ x4
RSU-00117 | EST REAR SHOCK SPRING 14x1.1x80mm-OIL 2 @x2
RSU-00118 | EB REAR SHOCK SPRING 14.4x1.1x72.3mm-OIL 2 @x2
RSU-00119 | EB CAR BODY (YELLOW/BLUE) 1 ®x1
RSU-00120 | EB CAR BODY (GOLD/BLUE) 1 Bx1
RSU-00121 EB CAR BODY (PINK) 1 Bx1
RSU-00122 | EST CAR BODY (RED) 1 5)x1
RSU-00123 | EST CAR BODY (GREEN) 1 ®x1
RSU-00124 | EST CAR BODY (ORANGE) 1 @x1
RSU-00125 | EST CAR BODY (GREY) 1 @®x1
RSU-00126 | EST CAR BODY (BLUE) 1 ®x1
RSU-00127 | SERVO SARVER SPRING 1 ®x1
RSU-00128 | EB CAR BODY (ORANGE/GREEN) 1 ®x1

Option Parts List

RSU-00132 Metal Driveshaft Yoke with Axle 2
RSU-00133 Metal Driveshaft Yoke 2
RSU-00134 Pinion Gear 25T (Powder Metal) 1
RSU-00135 Pinion Gear 28T(Powder Metal) 1
RSU-00136 Metal Differential Gear Set 1
RSU-00137 Front Oil Shock Set For Buggy 2
RSU-00138 Rear Oil Shock Set For Buggy 2
RSU-00139 Rear Oil Shock Set For Truggy 2
RSU-00140 Driveshaft Ring 2
RSU-00141 Front Oil Shock Set For Truggy 2

RSU-00132

Metal Driveshaft Yoke with Axle

RSU-00133
Metal Driveshaft Yoke

RSU-00134

Pinion Gear 25T(Powder Metal)

RSU-00135
Pinion Gear 28T(Powder Metal)

RSU-00136
Metal Differential Gear Set

9

RSU-00137

Front Oil Shock Set For Buggy

RSU-00138
Rear Oil Shock Set For Buggy

RSU-00139

Rear Oil Shock Set For Truggy

RSU-00141
Front Oil Shock Set For Truggy

RSU-00140
Driveshaft Ring

e -7 = Z 2

ROB AW NI <
(P S T



Screw - Nut

No. Description Quantity No. Description Quantity No. Description Quantity
RSU-00021 (HHWWMWW 1 0 RSU-00039 GW 1 0
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M3x18mm BUTTON HEX M2.5x4mm
RSU-00022 ([H]mmmm 10 RSU-00040 @W 10
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M3x10mm BUTTON HEX M2.5x8mm
RSU-00023 (ﬂﬂmmﬂﬁmﬂ 10 RSU-00048 (U:mm 4
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M3x12mm STEP SCREW M3x0.5x7.4mm
RSU-00024 W |
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M3x16mm 1 0 R8U-00049 @:mmmm 2
STEP SCREW M3x0.5x13.4mm
NN [
RSU-00130 1“I 10 RSU-00050 ‘ [ Jom 2
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M3x25mm STEP SCREW M3x0.5x10.5mm
RSU-00142 @ RSU-00041 | D
TAPPING BINDER HEAD M2x12mm 1 0 ST SCREW M3x3mm 2
RSU-00025 Dmmmm 10 RSU-00042 2
TAPPING FLAT HEAD M2x16mm
RSU-00028 [: 1 0 RSU-00043 [mﬂ: 5
TAPPING FLAT HEAD M3x18mm SET SHAFT SCREW M3x13mm
R'su-ooozgl:MMMM @
TAPPING FLAT HEAD M3x12mm 10 RSU-00052 10
WASHER 5x7x0.5mm
RSU-00030 [ 10 RSU-00053 @ 10
TAPPING FLAT HEAD M3x10mm WASHER 3x6x0.5mm
|
RSU-00026 H| 10 RSU00129 1 0
BINDER HEAD M3x8mm WASHER 3x8x0.5mm
RSU-00031 10 RSU-00044 4
BINDER HEAD M3x25mm FLANGED LOCK NUT M4
A ®
RSU-00032 1HI — 10 RSU-00045 @H 4
BINDER HEAD M3x20mm LOCK NUT M3
RSU-00033 1HI 10 RSU-00109 10
BINDER HEAD M3x12mm E-CLIPE25
RSU-00035 ﬂ]lm 10
BINDER HEAD M3x4mm
RSU-00036 ‘N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\W\\N 10
BUTTON HEAD M3x30mm
RSU-00037 {W 10
BUTTON HEAD M3x4mm
RSU-00131 {W 10
BUTTON HEAD M2.6x8mm
RSU-00038 M 1 0
HEX M2x8mm
VB
<7 /Z /C/W 3 é; iR I T i SN,
== R R N




Exploded View

RSU-00063

RSU—00084@

RSU-00006

RS U—00084@

RSU-00073
RSU-00058

M3x16mm(TP)

M3AOMMTP) \j3xt0mm(TR)

M3x16mm(TP)
RSU-00012 i

¥

S

M2.5x4mm
> O

Q@

=

RSU-00105 T\‘-—{’ RSU-00012

)

RSU-00112
Rsu-os RSU-00080
RSU-00108
RSU-00108&® @ RSU-00046
(©i=7 ®
Lal
£25{S@®
“® RSU-00105 M3x4mm
RSU-00110 &
M3x4mm

®

RSU-00011
RSU-00113

(S
RsU-00105 o >(4)

RSU-00008 @
BRI

M2x8mm

RSU-00086
RSU-00116

-4
@3—%& @;R .
M2x8mn;@)D ) %m\,F

M3x0.5x7.4mm

RSU-00012

RSU-00067 é
@Rsu-oomz @ RSU-00012
Maxtomm(TP P PO §M3x0.5x7.4mm
Rsu-o&éoe =
~L
M3x16mm(TP) /,?\-
o)
RSU-00012  RsU-00012 (9=
P
RSU-00058
M3x0.5x7.4mm
RSU-OOO73®
Qil shock set

@

RSU-00073

@ RSU-00084

@, ,.
@

RSU-00063

M3x10mm(TP)

({17 rsu-00012

S > s—)

N
SN

RSU-00001

@ RSU-00084
©

RSU-00002

@ RSU-00067

© M2.5x4mm

e @Rsu-oooes
DL ———

M4
M3x25mm(TP) (80) RSU-00105
——)
=23 ({5) RSU-00105
(©)gms) B |
M3x10mm(TP)

RSU-00108 @
RSU-00012 MBx18mIT
@ RsU-00012 [7] M3x18mm
RSU-00108 Q)
L/
7 ZLULL,
Gl S a4 ggpgzz,zz?sonnc




Exploded View

RSU-OOOM\
RSU-00051 %

by

SU-00009

M2.6x8mm RSU-00008

M3x25mm M3x25mm

ﬁ ﬁﬁMaxmmm M/@ RSU-00105

M3x10mm(TP)

=) RSU-00012

M3x12mm

§ @U—OOOZ% @
RSU-00008 @RS U-00008

® g\‘é

add

Rsu-ooooy

M3x18mm(TP)

RSU-00012

RSU-00056 @

RSU-00074

M3x8mm

M3x0.5x13.4

M3x18mm(TP F/H) j
M3x18mm(TP4 j j
M3x18mm(TP F/H)

M3x18mm(TP F/H)

.

o&umow
(=)

% RSU-00051

% RSU-00051

M3x4mm
M3x4mm
RSU-00027 @ W
ﬁ M3x18mm(TP)
M3x18mm(TP)
M3x4mm
& Maxi2mm  Mox12mm

@ RSU-00009

.\@_\lll)

RSU-00012 P

=
e
RSU-00079
H
0047

M3x4mm

[9)
D)
M3x4mm
RSU-00011

RSU-O g
=

RSU-0

s
RSU-00105

RSU-00112

RSU-00106
RSU-00108

=®

E2.5<é% ®
= RSU-00105

RSU-00111

2>@
RSU-O@@ RSU-00113

RSU-00105 (15()

M3x20mm

M3x10mm

M3x12mm(TP)

M3x10mm

RSU-00118
RSU-00108
RSU-00012
Q RSU-00108
RSU-00012 @
Oil shock set

V/@ RSU-00105

M3x10mm(TP)

V S

SR 5

6; AR DB IT i ON I
_ (e S Tl




Exploded View

M2.5x4mm M2.5x8mm
M2.5x4mm@ %
M3x8mm @ 0.5 6’0 @RSU—OOOOS M3x3mm
6 RSU-00005
M3x8mm
3x8x0.5mm 0 M2 Sx8mme2 77 RSU-00085
: @
% @ RSU-00084 M4 @
RSU-OOOG‘I@ 1@ RSU.00004 7
4 @ P RSU-00096 /
RSU-00062
RSU-00073 @ @% RSU-00057 @ RSU-00097

©

N

SN @
Rsu-oo@ f

2

RSU-00064 "”

RSU-00077

N RSU-00071
) uf@;. RSU-00084
©0

S (35) RSU-00004 RSU—O4 ‘05x7x0.5mm

_ @
(@ BRsu-000es RSU-00096 4) (39) Rsu-00084

RSU-00073 :
RSU-00068 (31)RsU-00078
RSU-00064

RSU-00084 @ Reu-00004 M3® ? ;

@RSU—OOO(M
0

M3x13mm RSU-00077

C @&«
@?

RSU-00010 RSU-00010
RSU-00060 M2x16mm(TP)

A
)

RSU-00010

M3x18mm(TP)

RSU-00061

RSU.O @ RSU-00002 M3x10mm(TP)

M3x13mm

@\RSU—OOOG:S@ RSU-00084
220

/

Z @\ 5x7x0.5mm
Ol

= RSU-00060
&0

RSU-00059

RSU-00012 M3x10mm(TP)

< /Q M2.5x4mm

RSU-00065

RSU-00065

/4 —_
RSU-00012 ({16) @M2.5x4mm {
3x6x0.5mm @/ RSU-00012 M3x10mm(TP)
M3x10mm(TP) /ﬁ> < ~ M/@ @ NN /@
V RSU-00012 RSU-00001 M3x10mm(TP) RSU-00012 /Q@

RSU-00012

M2.5x4mm

@ RSU-00084
©

(5
] RSU-00073 (R 4
RSU-00014 ) @\ RSU-00063
OIR2N .
RSU-00073 @\ o
RSU-00091 RSU-00002 gl
top .,'l,,
RIK.

RSU-00092

V B
=22 /7@517 6 F':f,g?ggi,lz?io“” &




	零件表P1-o.pdf
	零件表P2-o.pdf
	零件表P3-o.pdf
	零件表P4-o.pdf
	零件表P5-o.pdf
	零件表P6-o.pdf

